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Seat Representative Email Alternate

Academic Senate (faculty) Joan Walker joanwalker@berkeley.edu 
Andrew Campbell; 
Timothy Brathwaite

andrew.campbell@berkeley.edu; 
timothyb0912@berkeley.edu

Academic Senate (faculty)
ASUC (student) Wesley Adrianson wadrianson@berkeley.edu
Business and Administrative Services (staff) Alex Butler abutler@berkeley.edu

Campus Recycling & Refuse Services (student) Pallavi Sherikar psherikar@berkeley.edu Ryan Avery ryanbarryavery@berkeley.edu
Construction & Design (prev. Capital Projects) 
(staff) Jim Wert jwert@cp.berkeley.edu 
Chancellor's Office (staff) David Scrimger dscrimger@berkeley.edu 
Chancellor's Office (student) Matthew Lewis mrlewis@berkeley.edu
Chancellor's Office (faculty) Christian Teeter cteeter@berkeley.edu
Environment, Health & Safety (staff) Kelley Etherington kelley_e@berkeley.edu Ian Baldridge Iandb@berkeley.edu
Graduate Assembly (student) Emmeline Kao emmeline.kao@gmail.com
Dean of Students (student) Grace Lihn glihn@berkeley.edu
Parking & Transportation (staff) Lauren Bennett lauren.bennett@berkeley.edu Seamus Wilmot swilmot@berkeley.edu 
Facility Services (staff) Sara Shirazi shirazi@berkeley.edu
Residence Hall Assembly (student) Taylor Lee taylor.lee@berkeley.edu
RSSP/HOME (staff) Enrrique Villasana enrriquev@berkeley.edu> Michael Tran-Taylor mdt@berkeley.edu 
UC Office of the President (staff) Rashmi Sahai Rashmi.Sahai@ucop.edu Matthew St. Clair Matthew.StClair@ucop.edu 
Vice Chancellor of Research (staff) Mary Barnum mbarnum@berkeley.edu 
California Alumni Association (alumnus) Joey Barr jvb5@pge.com

Additional names for mailing list Silver Hannon silverhannon7@berkeley.edu

Ex-Officios
Assistant Director of Green Buildings Judy Chess jchess@cp.berkeley.edu
Campus Recycling and Refuse Services 
Manager Lin King ltking@berkeley.edu 
The Green Initiative Fund Coordinator Sharon Daraphonhdeth sdara@berkeley.edu Katherine Walsh kwalsh@berkeley.edu 
Energy Manager Chuck Frost cfrost@berkeley.edu 
Director of Sustainability Lisa McNeilly lmcneilly@berkeley.edu Kira Stoll stoll@berkeley.edu 
CACS Admin Associate Michaela Palmer mcpalmer@berkeley.edu
Outgoing Co-Chair Antony Bum Kim abumkim@berkeley.edu
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